Country
Chevrolet Sales Thailand

LMS Help Desk Information

‘ Contact Name Title / Department ‘ Phone ‘ Email

training.1.center@gm.com

GM Holden (Aus)

Hannah Habbib Training Coordinator 1300 556 789 HTA.Support@gm.com

GM Holden (N2) Judy Wong Training Coordinator 0800 174 147 HTA.Support@gm.com
GM India Rahul Singh +91 8285 007 888 Ims@gmitraining.com
) ) Senior Manager of Sales &
Hiromatsu Tojo +81-3-6711-5663 hiromatsu.tojo@gm.com
Marketing (Sales Training)
GM Japan

Manager of Aftersales

Masatsugu Uehara +81-3-6711-5677 masatsugu.uehara@gm.com

(Technical Training)

GM Korea (= &l%})

Youngjong Suh youngjong.suh@gm.com

GM Korea Co.(3H= x| )

ol&# Training Administrator +8232-363-7267 seunghyun.v.lee@gm.com

ASEAN Region (Singapore,
Philippines, Brunei, Guam,
Mongolia, Tahiti, Pacific Rim

Maytas Sarawutwinai +66 (0) 2791 4839 maytas.sarawutwinai@gm.com

Islands)
Nguyen Minh Tue Training Supervisor +84 438500485 tue.nguyenminh@gm.com
GM Vietnam
Do Vu Thanh Ha Training Coordinator +84 438500557 ha.dovuthanh@gm.com
. X #r 0431-89105056 liuxin@fawgm.com.cn
FAW-GM (China) -
=EE 0431-89105218 yuanxiuhui@fawgm.com.cn

Middle East - Dubai (U.A.E.)

+9714 403 8415
+9714 403 8416

SGM
(China)

SGM &R , EBE :
- Bl REIRER BB  021-28902890+513881 , R4EH , Email: wimin@setsh.com
c EHLRMIRERBEM : 021-28902890*513857 , X|t£ , Email: jliu@setsh.com
o YJUBA 7 M ASIRER S B : 021-50766398 , X3 , Email: piscesl@atsshanghai.com
«LMS FEREN :

BI5E : 021-28902890*513882 , ML , Email: hgu@setsh.com

FE#£ : 021-28902890*513877 , B , Email: hysun@setsh.com

PUBH R : 021-50766399 , EEZ , Email: jiayuni@atsshanghai.com
SGM ERFERARIEI , EHEL :
- 33 R ARIRFEIR B i : 021-28902890*513868 , HLEPE , Email: rxshen@setsh.com
« BEHZRIERERE BN  021-28902890*513859 , EZ= , Email: yunxia@setsh.com
« YlEHI T2 @ RIRFER B B : 021-28902890%513954 , E4& , Email: jyue@setsh.com
« LMS £ &) : 021-28902890-513967 , A% , Email : gzhou@setsh.com
SGM ERHEAREI , EHE :
« BHl : 021-58548960/58548001/58548002

BI%. PLBNRRBRERE EH : 8006 2H , FEHR

EHERBIRERE BN : 8036 2, REIL

FAEFARARTIRINER BB : 8002 FH , ENH

SRR BRTRINERB BN : 8012 FH , MK

HEFARBR, SHRTIRZIIIRB B : 021-60875939 , AL ; 021-60875937 , HiEHH
«LMS A& : 021-58548964 , FAIEJE ; Email : SGM_LMS@rpschina.com.cn



mailto:HTA.Support@gm.com
mailto:HTA.Support@gm.com

+ ASEP HXEBH & : 021-58548963 , BT XA EZHE

* SGM MBI R OBRR A : KB ; BIF : 020-36870711 ; 45 E : 020-36870712
* SGM A FZI R OBRRA : XEHE ; BiF : 0535-6107316 ; 0535-6373757

SGM =F%F |, BHH :

s ZFFREBIREEZH : 021-50766395 , HIE , Email : junx@atsshanghai.com

« LMS A &1 : 021-50766396 , E1=1F , Email : tingtingf@atsshanghai.com

SGMW LMS £ A RIA &
(China) TEL : 0772-3750560 , &% Email : jingjing.gao@sgmw.com.cm

OPEL

o S4EERYI K LMS 5 &if)(Training & LMS usage-—-Sales): 021-28987856,
OPEL China 2K E 22 (lvy Zhang) Email: huilan.zhang@gm.com

« &5 LMS & 1(LMS usage---After-sales): 021-28987323,
H 5 #(Cigar Tian) Email: cigar.tian@gm.com

« £/5 LMS 18121k & & #(Courses & Enroliment---Cindy Li): 021-61650900,
Z fik(Cindy Li) Email: lixin@ttichina.com
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